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Q.A. Director
940.591.3339
Lori.Powell@hhsc.state.tx.us 
Susan Dean 
Community Relations & Volunteer Services Director
940.591.3634
Susan.Dean@hhsc.state.tx.us 
Megan Counts
Assistant Director of Administation
940.591.3303
Megan.Counts@hhsc.state.tx.us 
Dora Tillis
Assistant Director of Programs
940.591.3641
Dora.Tillis@hhsc.state.tx.us 
Nancy Condon
Center Director
940.591.3302
Nancy.condon@hhsc.state.tx.us 

[image: ]        [image: ]            [image: ]                Sheila Carpenter
Settlement Agreement Coordinator
940.591.3250
Sheila.Carpenter@hhsc.state.tx.us 
Dr. Jim Galbraith 
Medical Services Director 
940-591-3450
Jim.Galbraith@hhsc.state.tx.us  

Jeron Dotson
Incident & Risk Mgmt Director 
940-591-3352
Jeron.Dotson@hhsc.state.tx.us
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Shemar Ursin
Health Service Compliance Coordinator
940.591.3430
Shemar.Ursin@hhsc.state.tx 

Delia Schilder
Chief Nurse Executive
940.591.3566
Delia.Schilder@hhsc.state.tx.us 
Elsie Jones
Staff Retention Specialist
940.591.3287
Elsie.Jones@hhsc.state.tx.us
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David Bailey
Houston Park
Unit Director
940.591.3496
David.Bailey@hhsc.state.tx.us
Alfina Harris
Garden Ridge
Unit Director
940.591.3171
Alfina.Harris@hhsc.state.tx.us


                    Nezar Tantish
Cedar Falls
Unit Director
940.591.3323
Nezar.Tantish@hhsc.state.tx.us








[image: ][image: ][image: ]                                       Eugena Humpreys
Valley Ridge
Unit Director 
940-591-3454
Eugena.Humphreys@hhsc.state.tx.us
Andrew Graham
Timberhill
Unit Director 
940-591-3467
Andrew.Graham@hhsc.state.tx.us
Melonee Williams 
Pineridge 
Unit Director 
940-591-3456
Melonee.Williams@hhsc.state.tx.us
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Lyndon Cotter                          Westridge                                                            
Unit Director
940.591.3588
Lyndon Cotter
Westridge 
Unit Director 
940-591-3588
Lyndon.Cotter@hhsc.state.tx.us
Eugena Humphreys
Valley Ridge
Unit Director 
940-591-3454
Eugena.Humphreys@hhsc.state.tx.us
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[image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ]                                                                                                                                      Wes Cohoon 
Chaplain 
940-591-3663

Sherri Courtney
Nursing Operation Officer
940.591.3385
Margaret Ebron
Consumer/ Family Relations Director 
940-591-3120
Jana Boone
Director of Pharmacy
940.591.3573
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Serena Knox
Incident Management Coordinator
940.591.3352
Paula Horn 
Habilitative Therapies Director 
940-591-3646
Eileen Hollingsworth 
Behavior Services Director 
940-591-3384
Luz Mendoza 
Recreation Director 
940-591-3628
Dr. Judson Gililland Dental Director
940.591.3182
Trent Lewis 
Vocational Services Director 
940-591-3696
Tony King 
QIDP Coordinator 
940-591-3113
Jeff Freeman
Plant Operations Director 
940-591-3391
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Director’s Assistant
940.591.3302
Melany Shea
QA Director’s  Assistant
940.591.3134

Jenifer Werfel
Reimbursement Director 
940-591-3510
Dr. Arifa Salam
Lead Psychiatrist   
940.591.3176

Teri Rogers 
Director of Respiratory Therapy
940.591.3121
Pung Nelson 
Life Skills Director 
940-591-3142
Tyrone Nash 
Training Director 
940-591-3684
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